Pressure Transmitters
Series 9420
Nobel Weighing Systems
Document Number: 12335 Technical contact in Americas: pw.usa@vishaypg.com, Europe: pw.eur@vishaypg.com, www.weighingsolutions.com
Revision: 18-Mar-10 China: pw.prc@vishaypg.com, Taiwan: pw.roc@vishaypg.com 1
FEATURES
• Ranges to 15,000 psi (0-1,000 bar)
• <0.15% accuracy class

• Wellhead monitoring
• Mud logging
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure Ref.
P = Sealed Gage PSIS
V = Vented Gage PSIG
Series 9000
Pressure Port
1 = API - BX Flanged
2 = Subsea Wet Configration
3 = AE F250C (1/4" High Pressure)
4 = Grayloc 1 GR4 Clamp Hub
5 = 1/4" NPT fem & 1/2" NPT male (stock type)
6 =  AE 562, 9/16" High Pressure API type III
7 = G1/4 ISO228/1 (1/4" BSPP port)
8 = Custom Port
9 = Custom Port
Output (4 - 20mA)
Electrical Termination
1 = Jupiter TP Series Plug / Socket
2 = Fischer DBEE 105 Plug / Socket
3 = Glenair GC379 Series Plug / Socket
4 = 2 pin Header thru M20 Male
5 = High Pressure Feed Through
6 = Custom e.g. ROTA Plug / Socket
7 = Custom Connection IP66 Minimum
Cable / Accessories
0 = None
1 = Terminal Head, K8000 Type, M20 Entry
2 = Terminal Box / Mounting, H20TS Type
3 = Custom, IP66 Minimum
4 = Custom, IP66 Minimum
Special Option Code
e.g. Materials etc.
Pressure Range (Fixed - non adjustable)
0035 = 0 - 35 bar       or, with "P" suffix,  = 0 - 500 psi
0070 = 0 - 70 bar       or, with "P" suffix,  = 0 - 1,000 psi
0100 = 0 - 100 bar     or, with "P" suffix,  = 0 - 1,500 psi
0200 = 0 - 200 bar     or, with "P" suffix,  = 0 - 3,000 psi
0350 = 0 - 350 bar     or, with "P" suffix,  = 0 - 5,000 psi
0700 = 0 - 700 bar     or, with "P" suffix,  = 0 - 10,000 psi
1000 = 0 - 1,000 bar  or, with "P" suffix,  = 0 - 15,000 psi
Special Ranges - Please Enquire.
X   9 4 2 0  -        X X X     -      X X X X P    -    X X X
Series 9420
Nobel Weighing Systems Pressure Transmitters
www.weighingsolutions.com Technical contact in Americas: pw.usa@vishaypg.com, Europe: pw.eur@vishaypg.com, Document Number: 12335
2 China: pw.prc@vishaypg.com, Taiwan: pw.roc@vishaypg.com Revision: 18-Mar-10
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
93
80
Ø28
Ø48
AE F250C
15
4 13
6
Ø69